Spring Semester (2025)

First Year
Monday May 12, 2025 9:00-11:00am Systems Il
Tuesday May 13, 2025 9:00-11:00am Clinical Pathology
Wednesday May 14, 2025 9:00-11:00am Bacteriology
Wednesday May 14, 2025 1:00-3:00pm Epidemiology
Thursday May 15, 2025 9:00-11:00am Anatomy |l
Friday May 16, 2025 9:00-11:00am Immunology
Second Year
Monday May 12, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Medicine 1
Tuesday May 13, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Systemic Pathology
Wednesday May 14, 2025 9:00-11:00am
Thursday May 15, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Radiology
Friday May 16, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Surgical Principles
Third Year
Monday April 28, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Equine Medicine
Tuesday April 29, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Toxicology
Wednesday April 30, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Clinical Nutrition
Thursday May 1, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Clinical Pharmacology
Friday May 2, 2025 9:00-11:00am | Surgery I
Fall Semester (2025)
First Year
Monday December 15, 2025 | 1:00-3:00pm Cell Physiology
Tuesday December 16, 2025 | 1:00-3:00pm Animal Welfare
Wednesday December 17,2025 | 1:00-3:00pm Gross Anatomy 1
Thursday December 18, 2025 | 1:00-3:00pm Systems 1
Second Year
Monday December 15,2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Veterinary Parasitology
Tuesday December 16,2025 | 9:00-11:00am | General Pathology
Wednesday December 17,2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Clinical Pathology I
Thursday December 18, 2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Virology
Friday December 19, 2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Pharmacology 1




Third Year

Monday December 15,2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Theriogenology
Tuesday December 16, 2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Food Animal Medicine
Wednesday December 17,2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Medicine Il

Thursday December 18, 2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Exotic Pet Medicine
Friday December 19, 2025 | 9:00-11:00am | Surgery 1




